
Senior Trip Itinerary

Possible dates: Tuesday May the 17th or Wednesday May the 18th, 2022

Place: Nashville, TN

Sponsors: Autumn Amling and Hillary Whalen

Chaperones: Mr. Strom, Adam Haston, Priscilla Maxwell and Amanda Skinner

Time: 4:00 a.m.- 4:00 a.m.

➔ 4:00 a.m.: Bus leaves Pana High School
➔ 7:30 a.m.: Bus stops for Breakfast in Paducah, KY
➔ 9:45 a.m.: Bus arrives at Top Golf in Nashville

◆ 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.: Top Golf (water/soda provided) .
➔ 12:00 p.m.: Bus travels to Opry Mills Mall

◆ 12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Time at Opry Mills Mall
● Lunch on your own at Opry Mills

➔ 3:00 p.m. -4:00 p.m.: Grand Ole Opry Tour
➔ 4:00 p.m.: Bus travels to Broadway St.

◆ 4:00p.m.-6:00 p.m.: Explore/Shop Broadway
➔ 6:00 p.m.: Bus heads for Dinner

◆ 7:00 p.m.- 10:00 p.m.: Dinner Cruise
➔ 10:15 p.m.: Bus heads back to Pana High School

◆ Bus arrives back between 3:30 a.m. and 4:00 a.m.


